Arts and Commerce College, Olpad (Year 2018-2019) Student Feedback Result

Name of the Teacher * overall rating. Crosstabulation

overall rating. Total
Very Very
Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory Good
Name of the A.N.S. (Nazmin Count 11 22 11 1 45
Teacher Teacher)
YR
7 within Name of the 24.4% | 48.9% 24.4% 22% | 100.0%
Teacher
Amit P. Patel Count 10 2 3 0 15
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 66.7% | 13.3% 20.0% .0% 100.0%
B.C. Baruwala Count 41 51 17 2 111
% within Name of the
Teacher 36.9% | 45.9% 15.3% 1.8% 100.0%
B.P. Maheta Count 9 2 4 0 15
% within Name of the
Tenchor 60.0% | 13.3% 26.7% 0% | 100.0%
ghauhan Bhumika Count 24 15 8 1 48
% within Name of the
Tenchor 50.0% | 31.3% 16.7% 21% | 100.0%
D.P. Patel Count 10 2 3 0 15
% within Name of the
Teacher 66.7% | 13.3% 20.0% .0% 100.0%
Daxaben Contractor | Count 11 5 2 0 18
% within Name of the
Teacher 61.1% | 27.8% 11.1% 0% | 100.0%
Dr. D.M. Chauhan Count 69 37 8 0 114
% within Name of the
Tenchor 60.5% | 32.5% 7.0% 0% | 100.0%
Dr. G.R. Garasiya Count 43 14 4 0 61
% within Name of the
Toeacher 70.5% | 23.0% 6.6% .0% 100.0%
Dr. I.M. Patel Count 35 16 9 1 61
% within Name of the
T(:aacher 57.4% | 26.2% 14.8% 1.6% 100.0%
Dr. J. Kantharia Count 10 3 0 0 13
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 76.9% | 23.1% .0% .0% 100.0%
Dr. R.P. Patel Count 81 20 4 1 106
% within Name of the
Toeacher 76.4% | 18.9% 3.8% .9% 100.0%
Dr. R.S. Machhi Count 51 21 6 1 79
% within Name of the
T(:aacher 64.6% | 26.6% 7.6% 1.3% 100.0%
Dr. S.I. Thakor Count 15 4 0 0 19
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 78.9% | 21.1% .0% .0% 100.0%
G.G. Kala Count 5 6 4 0 15
% within Name of the
Toeacher 33.3% | 40.0% 26.7% .0% 100.0%
J.M. Rana Count 60 38 8 0 106
% within Name of the
Toeacher 56.6% | 35.8% 7.5% .0% 100.0%
N.K. Rathod Count 4 1 0 0 5




% within Name of the

Teacher 80.0% | 20.0% .0% .0% 100.0%
N.K.Rathod Count 22 6 0 0 28
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 78.6% | 21.4% .0% .0% 100.0%
N.R. Patel Count 15 6 0 0 21
% within Name of the
Teacher 71.4% | 28.6% .0% .0% 100.0%
Prof. B.G.D. Count 10 2 0 0 12
% within Name of the
Tenchor 83.3% | 16.7% 0% 0% | 100.0%
Prof. C.B.D. Count 11 1 0 0 12
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 91.7% 8.3% .0% .0% 100.0%
Prof. C.C.C. Count 11 0 1 0 12
% within Name of the
Teacher 91.7% .0% 8.3% .0% 100.0%
Prof. K.M.K. Count 10 1 1 0 12
% within Name of the
Teacher 83.3% | 8.3% 8.3% 0% | 100.0%
Prof. Manish Patel Count 11 2 0 0 13
% within Name of the
Tenchor 84.6% | 15.4% 0% 0% | 100.0%
Prof. Mukesh Count
Chauhan 9 4 0 0 13
% within Name of the
Teacher 69.2% | 30.8% 0% 0% | 100.0%
Prof. N.R. Patel Count 11 1 0 0 12
% within Name of the
Teacher 91.7% | 8.3% 0% 0% | 100.0%
Prof. S.D.B. Count 10 2 0 0 12
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 83.3% | 16.7% .0% .0% 100.0%
Prof. Urvashi Dave Count 7 6 0 0 13
% within Name of the
Toeacher 53.8% | 46.2% .0% .0% 100.0%
Prof. V.L. Patel Count 8 5 0 0 13
% within Name of the
T(:aacher 61.5% | 38.5% .0% .0% 100.0%
R.B. Dhimmar Count 32 46 23 5 106
% within Name of the 0 0 0 0 0
Teacher 30.2% | 43.4% 21.7% 4.7% 100.0%
R.B. Patel Count 61 63 8 2 134
% within Name of the
Toeacher 45.5% | 47.0% 6.0% 1.5% 100.0%
R.J. Bardoliya Count 31 38 10 3 82
% within Name of the
Toeacher 37.8% | 46.3% 12.2% 3.7% 100.0%
Shah Mitisha K. Count 23 19 5 1 48
% within Name of the
Teachor 47.9% | 39.6% 10.4% 21% | 100.0%
Total Count 771 461 139 18 1389
% within Name of the
g 55.5% | 33.2% 10.0% 1.3% 100.0%

Teacher




Name of Faculty * overall rating. Crosstabulation

overall rating. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 372 147 31 3 553
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 67.3% 26.6% 5.6% 5% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 399 314 108 15 836
% within Name of Faculty 47.7% 37.6% 12.9% 1.8% 100.0%
Total Count 771 461 139 18 1389
% within Name of Faculty 55.5% 33.2% 10.0% 1.3% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) Crosstabulation

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 440 98 15 1 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 79.4% 17.7% 2.7% 2% | 100.0%
Commerce  Count 522 244 60 10 836
% within Name of Faculty 62.4% 29.2% 7.2% 1.2% 100.0%
Total Count 962 342 75 11 1390
% within Name of Faculty 69.2% 24.6% 5.4% .8% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility). Crosstabulation

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and

comprehensibility). Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 376 140 36 2 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 67.9% 25.3% 6.5% 4% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 386 322 110 18 836
% within Name of Faculty 46.2% 38.5% 13.2% 2.2% 100.0%
Total Count 762 462 146 20 1390
% within Name of Faculty 54.8% 33.2% 10.5% 1.4% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher. Crosstabulation

Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 378 147 28 1 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 68.2% 26.5% 5.1% 2% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 429 290 105 12 836
% within Name of Faculty 51.3% 34.7% 12.6% 1.4% 100.0%
Total Count 807 437 133 13 1390
% within Name of Faculty 58.1% 31.4% 9.6% .9% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Interest generated by the teacher. Crosstabulation

Interest generated by the teacher. Total




Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory 11 Very Good

Name of Arts Count 368 144 39 2 1 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 66.4% 26.0% 7.0% A% 2% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 430 278 117 11 0 836

% within Name of Faculty 51.4% 33.3% 14.0% 1.3% .0% 100.0%

Total Count 798 422 156 13 1 1390
% within Name of Faculty 57.4% 30.4% 11.2% .9% 1% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Ability to integrated course material with environment/other issues, to provide a broader perspective.
Crosstabulation

Ability to integrated course material with
environment/other issues, to provide a broader
perspective. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 338 171 38 7 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 61.0% 30.9% 6.9% 1.3% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 383 294 140 19 836
% within Name of Faculty 45.8% 35.2% 16.7% 2.3% 100.0%
Total Count 721 465 178 26 1390
% within Name of Faculty 51.9% 33.5% 12.8% 1.9% 100.0%
Name of Faculty * Ability to integrated content with other courses. Crosstabulation
Ability to integrated content with other courses. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 347 157 47 3 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 62.6% 28.3% 8.5% 5% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 383 287 134 32 836
% within Name of Faculty 45.8% 34.3% 16.0% 3.8% 100.0%
Total Count 730 444 181 35 1390
% within Name of Faculty 52.5% 31.9% 13.0% 2.5% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availiblity of the teacher to motivate further

study and discussion outside class).

Crosstabulation

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class
(includes availiblity of the teacher to motivate further study
and discussion outside class). Total

Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 391 118 41 4 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 70.6% 21.3% 7.4% 1% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 393 250 156 37 836
% within Name of Faculty 47.0% 29.9% 18.7% 4.4% 100.0%
Total Count 784 368 197 41 1390
% within Name of Faculty 56.4% 26.5% 14.2% 2.9% 100.0%

Name of Faculty * Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate students understanding




of the course.

Crosstabulation

Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments/examinations
and projects to evaluate students understanding of the

course. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 355 149 43 7 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 64.1% 26.9% 7.8% 1.3% 100.0%
Commerce  Count 410 272 136 18 836
% within Name of Faculty 49.0% 32.5% 16.3% 2.2% 100.0%
Total Count 765 421 179 25 1390
% within Name of Faculty 55.0% 30.3% 12.9% 1.8% 100.0%
Name of Faculty * Provision of sufficient time for feedback. Crosstabulation
Provision of sufficient time for feedback. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Name of Arts Count 366 144 38 6 554
Faculty % within Name of Faculty 66.1% 26.0% 6.9% 1.1% 100.0%
Commerce Count 405 283 117 30 835
% within Name of Faculty 48.5% 33.9% 14.0% 3.6% 100.0%
Total Count 771 427 155 36 1389
% within Name of Faculty 55.5% 30.7% 11.2% 2.6% 100.0%
Course * overall rating. Crosstabulation
overall rating. Total

Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good

Course B.A. Count 208 110 28 3 349

% within Course 59.6% 31.5% 8.0% 9% 100.0%

B.Com. Count 332 288 85 14 719

% within Course 46.2% 40.1% 11.8% 1.9% 100.0%

M.A. Count 162 36 3 0 201

% within Course 80.6% 17.9% 1.5% .0% 100.0%

M.Com.  Count 69 27 23 1 120

% within Course 57.5% 22.5% 19.2% .8% 100.0%

Total Count 771 461 139 18 1389

% within Course 55.5% 33.2% 10.0% 1.3% 100.0%

Course * Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) Crosstabulation
Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) Total

Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good

Course B.A. Count 273 64 12 1 350

% within Course 78.0% 18.3% 3.4% 3% 100.0%

B.Com. Count 440 215 54 10 719

% within Course 61.2% 29.9% 7.5% 1.4% 100.0%

M.A. Count 164 34 3 0 201




% within Course 81.6% 16.9% 1.5% .0% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 85 29 6 0 120
% within Course 70.8% 24.2% 5.0% .0% 100.0%
Total Count 962 342 75 11 1390
% within Course 69.2% 24.6% 5.4% .8% 100.0%
Course * Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility). Crosstabulation
Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and
comprehensibility). Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course B.A. Count 218 97 34 1 350
% within Course 62.3% 27.7% 9.7% .3% 100.0%
B.Com.  Count 315 289 98 17 719
% within Course 43.8% 40.2% 13.6% 2.4% 100.0%
M.A. Count 158 41 2 0 201
% within Course 78.6% 20.4% 1.0% 0% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 71 35 12 2 120
% within Course 59.2% 29.2% 10.0% 1.7% 100.0%
Total Count 762 462 146 20 1390
% within Course 54.8% 33.2% 10.5% 1.4% 100.0%
Course * Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher. Crosstabulation
Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course  B.A. Count 221 102 26 1 350
% within Course 63.1% 29.1% 7.4% 3% 100.0%
B.Com.  Count 352 263 94 10 719
% within Course 49.0% 36.6% 13.1% 1.4% 100.0%
M.A. Count 155 44 2 0 201
% within Course 77.1% 21.9% 1.0% .0% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 79 28 11 2 120
% within Course 65.8% 23.3% 9.2% 1.7% 100.0%
Total Count 807 437 133 13 1390
% within Course 58.1% 31.4% 9.6% .9% 100.0%
Course * Interest generated by the teacher. Crosstabulation
Interest generated by the teacher. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory 11 Very Good
Course B.A. Count 219 94 35 2 0 350
% within Course 62.6% 26.9% 10.0% .6% .0% 100.0%
B.Com.  Count 355 251 103 10 0 719
% within Course 49.4% 34.9% 14.3% 1.4% .0% 100.0%
M.A. Count 147 50 3 0 1 201
% within Course 73.1% 24.9% 1.5% .0% 5% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 77 27 15 1 0 120




% within Course
Total Count

% within Course

64.2%
798
57.4%

22.5%
422
30.4%

12.5%
156
11.2%

.8%
13
9%

.0% 100.0%
1 1390
1% 100.0%

Course * Ability to integrated course material with environment/other issues, to provide a broader perspective.

Crosstabulation

Ability to integrated course material with
environment/other issues, to provide a broader
perspective. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course B.A. Count 192 116 35 7 350
% within Course 54.9% 33.1% 10.0% 2.0% 100.0%
B.Com. Count 312 259 130 18 719
% within Course 43.4% 36.0% 18.1% 2.5% 100.0%
M.A. Count 145 53 3 0 201
% within Course 72.1% 26.4% 1.5% .0% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 72 37 10 1 120
% within Course 60.0% 30.8% 8.3% 8% 100.0%
Total Count 721 465 178 26 1390
% within Course 51.9% 33.5% 12.8% 1.9% 100.0%
Course * Ability to integrated content with other courses. Crosstabulation
Ability to integrated content with other courses. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course B.A. Count 205 99 43 3 350
% within Course 58.6% 28.3% 12.3% 9% 100.0%
B.Com. Count 324 250 114 31 719
% within Course 45.1% 34.8% 15.9% 4.3% 100.0%
M.A. Count 140 57 4 0 201
% within Course 69.7% 28.4% 2.0% .0% 100.0%
M.Com. Count 61 38 20 1 120
% within Course 50.8% 31.7% 16.7% .8% 100.0%
Total Count 730 444 181 35 1390
% within Course 52.5% 31.9% 13.0% 2.5% 100.0%

Course * Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availiblity of the teacher to

discussion outside class).

Crosstabulation

motivate further study and

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class
(includes availiblity of the teacher to motivate further study
and discussion outside class). Total

Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course B.A. Count 229 82 35 4 350
% within Course 65.4% 23.4% 10.0% 1.1% 100.0%
B.Com. Count 330 218 134 37 719
% within Course 45.9% 30.3% 18.6% 5.1% 100.0%




M.A. Count 161 36 4 0 201

% within Course 80.1% 17.9% 2.0% .0% 100.0%

M.Com. Count 64 32 24 0 120

% within Course 53.3% 26.7% 20.0% .0% 100.0%

Total Count 784 368 197 41 1390
% within Course 56.4% 26.5% 14.2% 2.9% 100.0%

Course * Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate students understanding of the
course. Crosstabulation

Ability to design quizzes/Tests/assignments/examinations
and projects to evaluate students understanding of the
course. Total

Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course B.A. Count 196 107 40 7 350
% within Course 56.0% 30.6% 11.4% 2.0% 100.0%
B.Com.  Count 338 240 123 18 719
% within Course 47.0% 33.4% 17.1% 2.5% 100.0%
M.A. Count 156 42 3 0 201
% within Course 77.6% 20.9% 1.5% .0% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 75 32 13 0 120
% within Course 62.5% 26.7% 10.8% 0% 100.0%
Total Count 765 421 179 25 1390
% within Course 55.0% 30.3% 12.9% 1.8% 100.0%

Course * Provision of sufficient time for feedback. Crosstabulation

Provision of sufficient time for feedback. Total
Very Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory | Very Good
Course B.A. Count 207 103 34 6 350
% within Course 59.1% 29.4% 9.7% 1.7% 100.0%
B.Com. Count 335 255 101 27 718
% within Course 46.7% 35.5% 14.1% 3.8% 100.0%
M.A. Count 159 38 4 0 201
% within Course 79.1% 18.9% 2.0% .0% 100.0%
M.Com.  Count 70 31 16 3 120
% within Course 58.3% 25.8% 13.3% 2.5% 100.0%
Total Count 771 427 155 36 1389
% within Course 55.5% 30.7% 11.2% 2.6% 100.0%




